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Schmoopy's Lunch Run

Dist Turn Road Clock

Start at
Food-N-Fun                                                               

LA-182 at Darnell Road

Go Northeast on Darnell Road 8:15 AM 0.00 mi.

in 0.30 miles Turn right on to LA-87 / Old Jeanerette Rd 8:16 AM 0.30 mi.

in 5.60 miles Turn left on LA-87  8:23 AM 5.90 mi.

in 21.00 miles Turn right on to LA-323 (Oaklawn) 8:50 AM 26.90 mi.

in 0.40 miles Turn left on to Par Rd 28 / Irish Bend Rd 8:51 AM 27.30 mi.

in 4.20 miles Turn left on to LA-322 8:58 AM 31.50 mi.

in 0.60 miles Turn right on to LA-87 8:59 AM 32.10 mi.

in 0.50 miles Turn left on to LA-87 9:00 AM 32.60 mi.

in 4.50 miles Turn right on to LA-87 9:06 AM 37.10 mi.

in 0.30 miles Turn left on to LA-182 / Main St (Centerville) 9:07 AM 37.40 mi.

in 5.80 miles Turn left on to US-90E 9:15 AM 43.20 mi.

in 9.80 miles Exit right on to Berwick exit (Berwick) Stay on LA-182 9:25 AM 53.00 mi.

in 7.90 miles STOP at Chevron 9:39 AM 60.90 mi.

Continue West on LA-182  9:59 AM 60.90 mi.

in 7.70 miles Keep right on LA-182 10:08 AM 68.60 mi.

in 21.00 miles Turn right on to Barrow St (Houma) 10:33 AM 89.60 mi.

in 1.60 miles Turn right on to Industrial Blvd 10:36 AM 91.20 mi.

in 1.80 miles Turn right on to LA-57 / Grand Caillou Rd 10:39 AM 93.00 mi.

in 13.00 miles STOP at Schmoopy's 10:55 AM 106.00 mi.

Continue South on LA-57 / Grand Caillou Rd 12:40 PM 106.00 mi.

in 10.00 miles Turn left on to LA-56 12:55 PM 116.00 mi.

in 13.00 miles Turn right on to LA-58 / Sarah Rd 1:12 PM 129.00 mi.

in 1.60 miles Turn left on to LA-55 / Montegut Rd (Montegut) 1:14 PM 130.60 mi.

in 6.60 miles Turn right on to LA-316 / Company Canal Rd (Bourg) 1:23 PM 137.20 mi.

in 13.80 miles STOP at Exxon 1:43 PM 151.00 mi.

Continue North on LA-316 / Bayou Blue Rd 2:03 PM 151.00 mi.

in 2.90 miles Turn right on to LA-24 / Park Ave (Gray) 2:07 PM 153.90 mi.

in 3.40 miles Exit right on to LA-20 W (Schriever) 2:11 PM 157.30 mi.

in 12.00 miles Go straight on to LA-182 2:26 PM 169.30 mi.

in 15.30 miles Merge on to US-90W 2:49 PM 184.60 mi.

in 2.80 miles Turn right on to Par Rd 39 (Bayou Vista) 2:52 PM 187.40 mi.

in 0.10 miles STOP at Xtreme Daiquiris & Grill 2:53 PM 187.50 mi.

Return South on Par Rd 39   3:38 PM 187.50 mi.

in 0.10 miles Turn right on to US-90W 3:39 PM 187.60 mi.

in 36.00 miles END at US-90 & Darnall Rd 4:11 PM 223.60 mi.

TOTAL TIME / DISTANCE 7:56:00 223.60 mi.

Total Dist
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